Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.184.90
SNEAKERS

SNEAKERS, Turnbeutel/Sportrucksack,

Weiss
9 x 5cm

Polypropylen

33 x42cm

0.036 kg

0.0404 kg

203

200/10

0.41 mx0.36 mx0.5 m
8.08 kg
8605025641362
420292910000

171

Produktspezifikation

PromoBest



